Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Mating connector is Switchcraft 712A or equivalent.
3. Other connector options are available. Contact your local
SL Power Representative for details.
Output Connector
the receptacle chosen. The N. A. blade version (B) will be an interchangeable blade.
3. Blade Kit is available which will include one each of a EU, UK, and Australian blade. Kit part #
2. For Wall-Plug options, choose the applicable letter above and the unit w ill be fitted with
is KT1027K. These can be used with the (B) version, to allow blades to be changed.
The other options (C), (M), (G), and (H) will be fixed blades molded in the case.
AC Input Receptacle Options
Desktop
1. For desktop options, choose applicable letter above.
Wall-Plug
Desktop Style Wall-Plug Style (Option “B” Shown)
Model Number Volts (V) Output Current (max) Max Watts Ripple (Vp-p max)
CENB1010A0503F01 5 V 2.00 A 10.0 W 50 mV
CENB1010A0603F01 6 V 2.00 A 12.0 W 60 mV
CENB1010A0703F01 7.5 V 1.60 A 12.0 W 75 mV
CENB1010A0903F01 9 V 1.10 A 10.0 W 90 mV
CENB1010A1203F01 12 V 1.00 A 12.0 W 120 mV
CENB1010A1503F01 15 V 0.80 A 12.0 W 150 mV
CENB1010A1603F01 16 V 0.75 A 12.0 W 160 mV
CENB1010A1803F01 18 V 0.67 A 12.0 W 180 mV
CENB1010A2403F01 24 V 0.50 A 12.0 W 240 mV
CENB1010A4803F01 48 V 0.25 A 12.0 W 480 mV
Notes: Part numbers above include #3 output connector and IEC320 C14 grounded input receptacle. See below for other options.
Outline Drawings
CENB1010
Universal 10 Watt Series